ETISIG
/etigroup
662
SWITCH TO
A SAFE FUTURE
Pushbuttons, Selector Switches,
Lights and Control Station Enclosures
Pushbutton

004774100 0,013 10
NSE-FL3
3 module holder
(1 pc)
004774101 0,013 1/25
NSE-FL5/5
5 module holder
(5 pcs)
004774102 0,02 5
NSE-FL5
5 module holder
(1 pc)
004774103 0,02 1
Contact block
Type Description Code no Dimensions
NSE-BC-NO/10 1NO contact block (10 pcs) 004774110 0,015 10
NSE-BC-NO 1NO contact block (1 pc) 004774111 0,015 1/25
NSE-BC-NC/10 1NC contact block (10 pcs) 004774112 0,015 10
NSE-BC-NC 1NC contact block (1 pc) 004774113 0,015 1/25
Caps for LED module
Type Colour Code no Dimensions
NSE-ILM-HD-W White 004774130 0,016 1/10

35
37
,3
23 26
,2
42,4
Accessories
ETISIG / Pushbuttons, Selector Switches, Lights and Control Station Enclosures
Caps for LED module
ET
IS
IG
672
LED module
Type Colour Voltage Code no Dimensions
NSE-ILM-024U-W White 24V AC/DC 004774120
0,016 1/10
NSE-ILM-024U-R Red 24V AC/DC 004774121
NSE-ILM-024U-G Green 24V AC/DC 004774122
NSE-ILM-024U-Y Yellow 24V AC/DC 004774123
NSE-ILM-024U-B Blue 24V AC/DC 004774124
NSE-ILM-240V-W White 240 V AC 004774125
NSE-ILM-240V-R Red 240 V AC 004774126
NSE-ILM-240V-G Green 240 V AC 004774127
NSE-ILM-240V-Y Yellow 240 V AC 004774128
NSE-ILM-240V-B Blue 240 V AC 004774129
CAP GBES
NSE-PC-PBM
DRCSWA
NSE-ADR-1M

,3
7
23
42,4
CSW-BIDLF
NSE-ILM
10
35
37
,3
23 26
,2
42,4
Adaptor ring
Type Description Code no Dimensions
NSE-RR-30/22 Ø 30 mm ... Ø 22,5 mm 004774140 0,006 1
Latch module
Type Description Code no Dimensions
NSE-BC-LF
For set-reset function.

Degree of protection IP (IEC 60529) IP66 (NEMA 4X)
Operating temperature  -25°C ... 70°C
Material Polycarbonate (cover and base)
Colour Grey (RAL 7035) or yellow (RAL 1003)
Base colour Black (RAL 9005)
Cable entry ØM20 / PG13,5 / 1/2” e ØM16 / 3/8”
Application External/internal
Contact block for enclosure mounting
Type Description Code no Dimensions
NSE-BC/CS-NO 1NO contact module 004774156 0,15 1
NSE-BC/CS-NC 1NC contact module 004774157 0,15 1
* Important: The contact blocks do not require a contact block holder to be mounted in the enclosure.
The contact blocks are fixed into the base of the enclosure.
LED module for enclosure mounting
Type Colour Voltage Code no Dimensions
NSE-ILM-CS-024U-W White 24V AC/DC 004774158
0,016 1/10
NSE-ILM-CS-024U-R Red 24V AC/DC 004774159
NSE-ILM-CS-024U-G Green 24V AC/DC 004774160
NSE-ILM-CS-024U-Y Yellow 24V AC/DC 004774161
NSE-ILM-CS-024U-B Blue 24V AC/DC 004774162
NSE-ILM-CS-240V-W White 240 V AC 004774163
NSE-ILM-CS-240V-R Red 240 V AC 004774164
NSE-ILM-CS-240V-G Green 240 V AC 004774165
NSE-ILM-CS-240V-Y Yellow 240 V AC 004774166
NSE-ILM-CS-240V-B Blue 240 V AC 004774167
* Important: The module holder is not required for fitting the LED modules into the enclosure. The
modules are fixed into the base of the enclosure.
ES_M + AF3F + Contact blocks BC10F/BC01F + CBCSW Tie
NSE-PBM-T/P + NSE-FL3 + NSE-BC-NO/NC + NSE-PBMH